The Afterlives of
Walter Scott

Memory on the Move

ANN RIGNEY

OXFORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of lllustrations

Introduction

Portable Monuments

Procreativity: Remediation and Rob Roy
Re-scripting lvanhoe

Re-enacting lvanhoe

. Locating Memory: Abbotsford

Commemorating Scott: “That Imperial Man’

N W

How Long Was Immortality?
Epilogue: Cultural Memory, Cultural Amnesia
Notes

References
Index

17
49
78
106
127
158
200
218
228

295
323



